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Assemblies – Spring Two 2024 

Assemblies cover statutory requirement for collective worship each day and should include a song and time for reflection.  Our assemblies aim 

to develop moral and spiritual development, learning about other countries and cultural events and festivals, learning about Christianity and 

other religions, celebration through music, British values, school values, cultural development and celebration of achievement. 

Monday 26th February   
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 27th February 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 28th February 
Singing Assembly KS1 
Miss Stevens 
Singing Assembly KS2 
Miss Gursoy 
 

Thursday 29th February 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 1st March 
SPCK Assemblies - The Dream 
to Bring Peace to the World 
KS1: Miss Bekem 
KS2: Miss Wylie 
 
 
 

Monday 4th March 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 
 

Tuesday 5th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 6th March 
Singing Assembly KS1 
Miss Stevens 
Singing Assembly KS2 
Mr Cook 
 

Thursday 7th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 8th March 
SPCK Assemblies - St David's 
Day 
KS1: Miss Morris 
KS2: Mr Waller (Community) 
 

Monday 11th March 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 
 

Tuesday 12th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 13th March 
Singing Assembly KS1 
Miss Stevens  
Singing Assembly KS2 
Miss Difrancesco 
 

Thursday 14th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 15th March 
SPCK Assemblies - Watch your 
tongue!  
KS1: Miss Beschizza 
KS2: Miss Kingham 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2710/the-dream-to-bring-peace-to-the-world
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2710/the-dream-to-bring-peace-to-the-world
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/233/st-davids-day
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/233/st-davids-day
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/581/watch-your-tongue
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/581/watch-your-tongue
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Monday 18th March 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 19th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 20th March 
Singing Assembly KS1 
Miss Stevens 
Singing Assembly KS2 
Miss Peffers  
 

Thursday 21st March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 
 

Friday 22nd March 
SPCK Assemblies - St Patrick 
KS1: Miss Yates 
KS2: Miss Casleton  
 
 

Monday 20th March  
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 21st March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 22nd March 
Singing Assembly KS1 
Miss Wynne 
Singing Assembly KS2 
Miss Stevens 
 

Thursday 23rd March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Friday 24th March 
SPCK Assemblies - Being 
Thoughtful 
KS1: Miss Wynne 
KS2: Mr Cook 
 

Monday 25th March 
Celebration assembly  
KS1 / EYFS 2:45pm 
KS2 2:45pm 
Mr Hamilton/ Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 26th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 
 

Wednesday 27th March  
Singing Assembly KS1 
Mrs Darrington  
Singing Assembly KS2 
Miss Stevens 
 

Thursday 28th March 
Classroom Collective Worship 

 

 

Easter Holidays  

 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/313/st-patrick
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3291/being-thoughtful
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3291/being-thoughtful

